Millquarter Primary School Holidays 2022-2023

Autumn Term

Wednesday 31 August   -  Friday 23 December 2022
CLOSINGS

Friday 30 September
Monday 31 October to Friday 4 November (incl)

Christmas Holidays
Monday 26 December – Friday 6 January 2023 (incl)
Spring Term
Monday 9 January 2023 -  Thursday 6 April 2023
CLOSINGS

Monday 13 February to Friday 17 February (incl)
                                               Friday 17 March
Easter Holidays

Friday 7 April – Friday 14 April  (incl)


Summer Term

Monday 17 April 2023 -  Thursday 29 June 2023
CLOSINGS                
Monday 1 May
Tuesday 2 May







Monday 29 May






Tuesday 30 May
